## HB0199SW002 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

```
Page 1-line 9 Delete "21-2-202(a)(xxxi)(intro) and".
1
2
3
   Page 1-line 10 Delete "are" and insert "is".
4
5
   Page 1-lines 12 through 15 Delete entirely.
6
   Page 2-lines 2 through 9 Delete entirely.
7
8
    Page 2-line 18 Delete "not".
9
10
11
    Page 3-lines 1 through 3 Delete entirely.
12
    Page 3-line 5 Delete "(ii)" and insert "(i)".
13
14
15
    Page 3-line 9 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)".
16
    Page 3-line 14 After "instruction;" insert "and".
17
18
19
    Page 3-after line 14 Insert:
20
21
             "(iii) Comply with the requirements of this section
22
    except paragraphs (g)(vii) and (h)(vi).".
23
   Page 3-lines 16 through 18 Delete entirely. ELLIS
24
```